

MM95Y- LOS4 To Chitra Viraama via Poyal Kala-0%4
AG-NO ⁵61 S&D / 2020 - 2021

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sherghati

DIVISION

Mohanpur

SUB-DIVISION

Satyendra Kumar

Measurement Book

1263

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

(These four lines should be repeated for the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Ist on Al Bell</u>				
	Name of work:- 2054 To				
	Chitra vizrama Vza Poxal				
	Kala.				
	Agency - Satendra Kumar				
	at Shukateya, Dumaseta				
	Agreement No - 615BD/2020-21				
	Date of w/o:- 8/9/2022				
	Date of completion:- 7/9/2024				
	Date of measurement:- 2/3/21				
	1. Construction of				

Bench mark:-

$$38 \times 25 = 950m$$

$$1 \times 14 = 14m$$

$$964m$$

$$cm - 0.964k$$

2. clearing and grubbing
Road land.

$$38 \times 25m \times 7.0 = 6650m^2$$

$$14 \times 7.0 = 98.0m^2$$

$$6748m^2$$

$$or - 0.67 Hectare$$

3. Construction of embankment with approved material as per spec with lead 100m

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT TOTAL COST</u>					
1. Construction of Branch					
Main quantity vide Rate					
- (5) 0.964 Km.					
@ Rs. 4812.06/Km, 4640 =					
2. Construction of offset					
since 1/4th wide Rate (5)					
0.964 Km @ 3163.58/Km Rs. 3050 =					
3. Clearing and grubbing road					
land quantity vide page (5)					
0.67 Hectare @ Rs 51161.75/hectare Rs 34278					
4. Construction of embankment					
with approved material vide					
page (6) 1584 m ³					
and page (15) 12.85					
<u>1596.85 m³</u>					
@ Rs. 139.79/m ³ Rs 223224 =					
5. Construction of Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder vide page (6)					
2439.65 m ³					
and page (15) 109.47					
<u>2549.12 m³</u>					
Limit - 2549.070					
@ Rs 183.51/m ³ Rs 467789					
6. Construction of embankment					
with Leaky - 100 CM					
vide page (14) - 684.30 m					
<u>175.22</u>					
@ Rs. 175.32/m ³ Rs 117915					
Continuation L.V.R. 85289					

40-48,50,887=

4/1/18 8,54,887A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				5/1/18	852896
7. Construction of granular sub-base with well graded material quantity wide page (6) 723.13 m ³					
@ RS. 2072.04/m ³					RS 1498354
8. E/W in excavation in foundation trenches quantity wide page (6) 97.35 m ³					
@ RS. 294.73/m ³					RS 25745
9. providing plain concrete open foundation quantity wide page (6) 7.94 m ³					
@ RS 4617.60/m ³					RS 36664
10. Providing plain concrete in open foundation quantity wide page (7) 56.48 m ³					
@ RS. 4864.77/m ³					274665
11. plain concrete in sub-structure quantity wide page (7) 39.10 m ³					
@ RS. 5291.55/m ³					RS 206900
12. providing laying ISI more cement concrete here pipe quantity wide page (7) 22.50 m ³					
@ RS. 4341.12/m ³					RS 97675

Continuation

C.O. RS 299289

C.O. RS 299289020

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R/F 427.72, 890.12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				R/F Rs 29,92,899
13. Filling in foundation trenches quantity wide Limit 22.92 page (7) 22.97 m ³				10,958
@ Rs. 478.11/m ³				Rs 10992
14. providing laying, spreading and compacting stone metal grade-III quantity wide page (10) 2716 m ³ @ Rs. 3120.55/m ³				8,47,541 846168
15. Construction of unreinforced cement concrete Pavement quantity wide page-(15) 172.20 m ² @ Rs. 5725.82/m ²				9,85,986/- 984841
16. Priming and applying Primer coat wide page-(16) 2546.25 m ² @ Rs. 44.92/m ²				113782
17. Priming and applying Seal coat wide page-(16) 2546.25 m ² @ Rs. 15.27/m ²				38881
18. Priming and seal Surfacing wide page-(16) 2546.25 m ² 194.95/m ²				Rs. 496391
19. Priming and seal wide page-(16) - 2nd. @ Rs. 2429.70/m ²				Rs. 48592
				Rs 548940

Continuation

CO. 54,91,884/-

01/PR/54,91,884/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					15/PR/5489409
20. Providing 200 mm stone wide base - (1b) - 4 No.					
@ R. 6394.9 each R. 25372					
21. Providing masonry side board with logo, white paint and information board white paint - (1b)					
300 @ R. 9589.2 each R. 28770					
22. Retro reflective traffic sign					
(a) 600 mm circular white plate - (1b) 2 No.					
@ R. 4066.29 each R. 14598					
(b) 600 mm square lateral traffic white plate (1b) - 7 No.					
@ R. 3640.62 each R. 25484					
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular white plate - (1b) - 3 No.					
@ R. 4730.42 each R. 14191					
(d) 900 mm side octagonal white plate - (1b) -					
23. Road marking in					
on T. surface vide					
Rate - (17) - 135.80					
@ R. 734 mt					R. 999492
Continuation					5674958

C.O. 56,77,413260

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3/24 5674958
24. Road work in c.c.					
Down side R/S - (7)					
- 57m ² @ 748/ft ²					42636 =
					9. 5717594
					5720,049 =
Add L.I. Labour (SS and 12.16.84)					743207
					7,43,600
Add Saigniorage Fee					Rs. 2,69000
Limit Amt Rs. 3234.62					Rs. 6729.381 =
Less Printing Report - Rs. 20,37,52					
					Rs. 46,92,359 =
1.9.21					
J.E.					
					27-1-21
					A-B
Limit Amt Rs. 1196640 =					

Material statement from

3rd on Messid upto 2nd and final

Bill:—

(2) E.I.W. — 4830.27m³

(22) Chaps — 974.74m³

(iii) Sand — 424.74m³

(iv) Bitumen Emulsion SS, — 2.22m. T

(v) Bitumen Emulsion RS, — 0.70m.

(vi) Bitumen (S-90) — 4.83m. T

(vii) Grade — III — 328.64m³

1.9.21
J.E.

27-1-21

A-B

Continuation
Allotment received from BRADA vide
letter 180 (M) dt 5.6.21

Rs. 11,96,640 =